
SL.
No.

NAME OF THE STUDENT Email ID CONTACT NO. DEPARTMENT REASON
CURRENT 
STUDENT

ALUMNI ROLL NO.

1 Shubham Kumar skg26796@gmail.com 9123034574 CSE(IEM)

Family 
member is 
suffering from 
cancer ✓

10400116086

2 Sonakshi Kumari sonakshi.kumari24@gmail.com
6200799318, 
9508500000

CSE
Medical 

4th 10400317083

3 Susmita Basu susmitabasu2509@gmail.com 6290879218 ECE Acute 
financial crisis

3rd 12018002011028

4 Priyanshu Rohilla priyanshurohillaverma@gmail.com 62912 29530. CSE Financial crisis 3rd 12018002002007

5  Debakalpa Roy debakalparoy@gmail.com 9748957488 CSE(UEM) Medical 3rd 12018009019065

6 Moumita Dey moumitadey01999@gmail.com 8240479393 EE Financial crisis 10401619013

7 Rohit Kumar rohitgupta.nil@gmail.com 8092142506 CSE Financial crisis ✓ 12016002002118

8 Swapnil Mitra swapnil.mitraofficial@gmail.com 8910369837 EEE Financial crisis 4th 12017002013013

9 Md Saim Yousuf saimyousuf@gmail.com  9163072922 CSE(UEM) Financial crisis 3rd 12018009006014

10 Amit Kumar amit7323kumar@gmail.com 7323047098 CSE
Financial crisis 2nd 12019002002104

11 Rohit Raj rohitraj3493@gmail.com 6200939440 ECE Financial crisis 4th 12017002003128

12 SAURABH SINHA saurabh111.sinha@gmail.com 7029038236  BBA Financial crisis 2nd 12019003008145

13 Swapnil Diwakar diwakarswapnil@gmail.com 8228941780 EEE Financial crisis 4th

14 Aarif Hannan ashish.ab1016@gmail.com 7643057163 EE Financial crisis 3rd

15 Kumar Ashish ashish.ab1016@gmail.com

9509356733 
(whatsapp),       
   9110902404( 

Calling)

ME

Medical 

4th 12017002007007
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16 Rohit Kumar Upadhyay j.12.rohitupadhyay@gmail.com 8986507454 ECE financial crisis 2nd 12019002003098

17 MD SADIQUE ASHRAF sadikashraf721@gmail.com 7992213881 Financial crisis 3rd  22019002007002

18 Olivia Sarkar osarkar2017@gmail.com
6290519974, 
9748277820

ECE Financial crisis 4th 12017009002176

19 Adarsh Ankit adarshankitvskp@gmail.com 9471982190 ECE Financial crisis 2nd 12019002003102

20  Shamik Chakraborty shamikc12@gmail.com  6290544646  BBA [UEM(K)] Financial crisis 3rd 12018003008051

21 Chirag Agarwal 0123chirag0@gmail.com 8825222807 CSE
Financial 
problems due 
to loss in the 
business 

1st 12020002002056

22 Kumar Ritwik kumarritwik502@gmail.com
7004174254/79

79856204
CSE(IOT) Financial crisis 1st

12020002017018 
(Reg No.)

23 Shafaque Bushra bushrashafaque74@gmail.com 6289049910 CSE Financial crisis 3rd 

24 Anand Prakash anandprakash.319@gmail.com 9123774827 EE financial crisis 4th 10401617123

25 Sagar Kumar guptasagar19965@gmail.com
7003818196, 
7808138482

 ECE Financial crisis ✓ 151040110469 

26 SAZID IQUBAL sazidiqubal1606@gmail.com 8580264606 EE
Family income 
less 12020002011021

27 Subhankar Pal subhankarpal10@yahoo.com 9903348771 CSE Financial crisis 2nd 12019009001445

28 Arpita Datta arpitadatta155@gmail.com
9073315595,+8
801819369292

CSE
Financial crisis

3rd
200(class roll 

number)

29 Debankar Roy Chowdhury debankar.edu@gmail.com  9933049957 CSE [UEM(K)] Financial crisis 4th 

30 RIZWAN AHMED rizwan.ahmed7801@gmail.com CSE Financial crisis 2nd

31 Veer chand jaiswal chandveer6499@gmail.com 8335814326 IT Financial crisis 4th 10400217023

32 Abhay Gupta abhaygupta6173@gmail.com 9330707987 Financial crisis 12019002003110

33 Pushp Ranjan pushp360@gmail.com 8597160285 ECE Medical 4th

34 Avik Kundu kunduavik155@gmail.com 7980362431 IT Financial crisis 1st  12020002004022.



35  Ushashi Samanta ushashi99samanta@gmail.com  8902782946 Financial crisis 12017002003007

36 Tuhin Mukherjee mukherjeetuhin50@gmail.com
+91 

9051797452
CSE

Good 
academic 
Score

3rd 12018002007003

37 Dheraj Sardar dheraj.sardariembba2020@gmail.com 8478018374  BBA Financial crisis 1st

38  Rohit Saha rohitsaha724@gmail.com  8910308424  ECE Financial crisis 4th

39 Nabanit Naha nabanitnaha24@gmail.com 6290846890  ECE 
No reason 
specified 3rd 

40 Debarshi Chakraborty c.debarshi@yahoo.com
9875464759, 
9564422178

 ECE Financial crisis 4th 22019002003022

41 Raima Ghosh raimaghosh821@gmail.com 9674825562 BCA Financial crisis
42 Shubham Kumar skg26796@gmail.com 9123034574 CSE Medical ✓

43 Souvik Goswami souvikgoswami62@gmail.com  8918079791
CSE       

(UEMJaipur) Financial crisis 4th 12017002001091

44 Mihir lal saha sahamihir7@gmail.com  9007194908 ECE Medical 4th 12017002003159
45 MUSKAN SINGH 9472067910 Medical 12020002002087

46 Somrita Mukherjee somrita.mukherjee17@gmail.com 7980957944 CSE(UEMK) Financial crisis 4th 

47 Mohit Kumar mkumar47114@gmail.com 8595811275 CSE IoT Financial crisis
1st

48 Shreyashi Sarkar shreyashisarkar071@gmail.com 9831127931
CSE 

Father,s death
4th

49 Sudeshna Paul sudeshna46.sp@gmail.com 8486372411 MBA Financial crisis due to father's death4 th 12019001001143


